-- 1 --
Side end cap with perforation galvanized 0,7mm
Material: galvanized steel
Unit: pc
Packing: 250 pc
Dimensions: 67 mm x 40 mm x L
Thickness: 0,7 mm
Description: Side ending of the panel section, for EPCO fingersafe
panels. Max door weight 220 kg.
Symbol Panel Type Weight [kg]
450760500L-EP 500 Left 0,32
450760500R-EP 500 Right 0,32
450760555L-EP 555 Left 0,36
450760555R-EP 555 Right 0,36
450760610L-EP 610 Left 0,39
450760610R-EP 610 Right 0,39